
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(f any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Insight Limited 

I (b) 
Isobel Susan Brett 
Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 00668570 ] 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 19 February 2014 

sows (OCESE Date _19 February 2014 

Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 
ISB/CS/Z22436 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

TN 
At2 26/02/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#249 — 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs © 

Insight Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Insight Limited 

on the 19 February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName “DEY Uo we paw 

Signed 

Dated ia[2 It 



Signature 

INSIGHT LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets. 

Book Debts 

VAT Refund 

Cash at Bank 

Cheque in hand 

Office Furniture & Computers 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

0 0 

8,165 6,475 

8,363 

10,856 10,856 

1,329 1,329 

10,777 5,620 

24,280 



INSIGHT LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 24,280 
(carried from previous page) 

Preferenttal creditors’ 

Employees’ Claims — Holiday pay 2,322 

Total Preferential Claim 2,322 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 
21,957 

creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 21.957 
holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating 21.957 
charges ‘ 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge hoiders) 

Employees’ Claims —Pay in leu of notice/redundancy 93,303 

Landlord 8,783 

Pre-paid subscriptions 73,598 

PAYE & NIC 2,000 

Trade Creditor 7,493 

(185,178) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 
preferential creditors (163,220) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 50,000 

(50,000) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards (213,220) 
members 

Signature Date \ q | 7 i4e 



| 
0 

00 
zzs't3 

"191889194 
‘suey dn 

dupnieseacont 
AUSJONUP) 

HORLOW 
eq 

fo 
L 

| 86 z82'83 
_LLAA “Yopuo7 
‘Jeans 

IpwipUirg ZE 
uoisiy Hocy pie uonmes senunaegy 
Keeonose; 

| 
= sworsng won 

gAY 

0 
sower 

‘asnopy 
uoibay 

r
a
n
e
 

c
u
c
u
 

a
S
 

SWIOISAD 
B 
ENuEAdy 

WH 

[o 
| 

| 
[ 00 

6£0'13 
| 

| 
jeuoweusayuy 

14 
| 

jo 
| 

| 
| 00 eas'e3 

[ 00 volts 

| 
spienid 

| 

fo 
[ 

[00 
01z'13 

| 
WONSPION 

| 

[0 
| 

[ 00 gez3 
L 

aoure 
MON 

| 

[9 
| 

| 00 6F1'b3 
aIsiydey 

| 

Jo 
| 

| 00 
sez't3 

| 
001 

OW 
| 

[0 
| 

| 00 zez3 
| 

UYSNSIEW 
| 

[9 
| 

] 00 983 
] 

YOIyse 4 BINPEW 
| 

_ 
fo 

00 
L2z3 

uuor 02 e
p
e
e
 

aBeyoo 
uepues "ouat 

UoIysey Jo [ous 
LOPUOT 

. 
[0 

] 
[ 00 09¢3 

uesa 11 
| 

[0 
[ 00 srz3 

Boxpn 
wesey 

| 

[o 
[ 

[ 00 ozs 
Kudiny 

9 wowsuyor 
] 00 o0r'b3 

09se 
| 

Jo 
| 00 ebz3 

nu 
fay 

| 

[o 
| 00 

zos't3 
Gueysui 

| 

Lo 
[ 00 cores 

36121 
| 

0 
[ 00 ezz3 

uappew 
araig 

| 

[ 00 2823 
saoys 

ames 
| 

[o 
[ 00 e9e'b3 

Buwue, 
evoung 

| 

fo 
| 00 66g3 

gy 
aous 

| 

[9 
[00 

bev'z3 
Sue 

ues | 

| 00 
arb 

wunxg 
smy 

| 00 
posts 

somseFy 
[ACH 

| 

1 
; 

[ 
0 

| 
00 

+263 
6oq 

1004 
| 

[o 
| 00 zee3 

asnoy 
Buipry 

| 

[o 
| 00 €61'r3 

[00 ee€'z3 
